Beleuchtung | LED

Elektro Wilms

Elektrische Anlagen
Internationaler Messebau

Master LED spot - 7 W - 40°

Master LED spot
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A. & A. Wilms OHG - Weihersfeld 44 - 41379 Briiggen - Tel. +49 (0) 2163 58641 - www.elektro-wilms.com

Hersteller:
Typ:
Bezeichnung:
Artikel-Nr.

Leistung:
Ersatz fir:
Spannung:

Farbwiedergabe:

Besonderheit:
Abstrahlwinkel:
Farbtemperatur:
Lichtstrom:
Sockel:

LED Anzahl:

Gewicht:

MaBe: Lange / @ in mm

Philips

Master LED spot - 7 W - 40°
Master LED spot
1001274.00

7 Watt

50 Watt

230 Volt

RA 80

dimmbar / Phasenabschnitt
40°

3000k

600cd

GU10

4

0,116 kg
80,5 /50,2



	1001274.00



